RINGKJZBING LANDBOBANK A/S

RINGKJYBING LANDBOBANK A/S

ISIN: DKO0060854669

Overview

2024/05/17 16:59:39

Price
1,213.00 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.66% (8.00)

DK0060854669
RILBA

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

4,338 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

1,213.00 DKK (11)
1,214.00 DKK (78)
1,198.00 DKK
1,215.00 DKK
1,198.00 DKK
1,205.00 DKK
1,208.735373 DKK
19,935
24,095,576.00
789
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060854669&ID_NOTATION=15798530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c68400c1d199fe8e69463136454809b8fc39c52f733d79942fc023d3f4c8cd74&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6b7e03ca753dc4fbd&time=1716148068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74f60018ab02bf3f4fa3f604cab4bfee916fbd7af0930df86676e5bd988736e2&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a18ce3e962856d928&time=1716148068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4058187591ba1dfbc34b48125b6d2dcb89ca364541014aa9ae9d6dfbd8b6f922&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=47024a6e6210fd184&time=1716148068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7dea55881a5a419429fb7e97e8e6487a1ffc11bd891c667a6cabf512cf95dd0&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=494682c7db5010c85&time=1716148068&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85935b24e9aaede3a4e3627e2f32abf9d3466d637efa84e03701b0a98414da0d&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=174f03db4822c953f&time=1716148068&tool=RSC

RINGKJZBING LANDBOBANK A/S

Details

2024/05/17 16:59:39

Price
1,213.00 DKK

Difference

o

0.66% (8.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060854669
RILBA

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

4,338 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,213.00 DKK (11)
Ask (Ask size) 1,214.00 DKK (78)
Open 1,198.00 DKK
High 1,215.00 DKK
Low 1,198.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 1,205.00 DKK
VWAP 1,208.735373 DKK
Volume (pcs) 19,935
Trading volume 24,095,576.00
Number of trades 789
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.55% +30.92% +96.60%
Perf (abs.) +262.00 +286.50 +596.00
Beta 0.32 0.25 0.52
Volatility 19.44 19.76 25.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

1,211.20 DKK (26,201
1,206.69 DKK (29,441
1,138.00 DKK (29,386
1,039.35 DKK (27,585
1,268.00 DKK (2024/04/24
947.50 DKK (2024/01/03
1,268.00 DKK (2024/04/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
901.50 DKK (2023/10/26)

All listings for RINGKJZBING LANDBOBANK A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:57 161.10 EUR 0.00 10
05/17
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59 1,213.00 DKK 24.10 789
05/17
Munich 2024/ 08:06 161.90 EUR 0.00 2
05/17
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55 614.00 DKK  0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 05/17
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15798530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=443442715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=443189617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034527

RINGKJZBING LANDBOBANK A/S

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

2024/
05/17

2024/
05117

08:05 160.70 EUR

19:31 161.60 EUR

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363517468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486896

RINGKJZBING LANDBOBANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

" Ringkjobin
B2 Landbobank

Contact Details
RINGKJOEBING LBK

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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